
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Utica College 315  303       618  +50 
3  2   SUNY Delhi  316  305       621  +53 
1  3   SUNY Delhi  314  316       630  +62 
4  4   SUNY Canton 321  325       646  +78 
5  5   SUNY College of Environmental Science and Forestry 322  333       655  +87 
6  6   SUNY Potsdam 340  342       682  +114 
7  7   Nazareth College 343  344       687  +119 
8  8   Utica College 355  342       697  +129 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Utica College 315 303 618

1 Patrick Coughlin (1) 74 72 146

T4 Joe Miga (2) 76 75 151

T23 Brandon Young (3) 84 78 162

25 Mason Munger (4) 86 78 164

T29 Christopher Netto (5) 81 85 166

2 SUNY Delhi 316 305 621

3 Daniel Christy (3) 77 73 150

T9 Alex Fisher (1) 81 75 156

T9 Brandon Palmer (5) 80 76 156

T20 Russell Herbert (2) 78 82 160

T23 Jonathan Smolen (4) 81 81 162

3 SUNY Delhi 314 316 630

T7 Aaron Oliver (1) 77 78 155

T13 Zach Barrett (2) 81 77 158

T13 Bobby Goerlich (5) 77 81 158

T17 Jarrett McWilliams (3) 79 80 159

T35 Jason Cyr (4) 85 85 170

4 SUNY Canton 321 325 646

T9 Devin Paige (3) 75 81 156

T17 Matthew Russell (1) 79 80 159

T26 Josh Marshall (2) 80 85 165

T41 Azzat Almasri (5) 95 79 174

48 Nick Messerschmidt (4) 87 96 183

5 SUNY College of Environmental Science and Forestry 322 333 655

T4 Sean Barron (1) 76 75 151

32 Jared Shan (3) 77 91 168

T35 Billy Sullivan (2) 88 82 170

39 Andrew Crossway (4) 83 89 172

40 Colin Sabitus (5) 86 87 173

6 SUNY Potsdam 340 342 682

T29 Devin Caples (1) 79 87 166

T33 Andrew Scuncio (3) 84 85 169

44 Jude Fusilli (5) 91 85 176

45 Dylan Estal (4) 92 85 177

49 Jack Corcoran (2) 86 99 185

7 Nazareth College 343 344 687

T26 Jake Costa (1) 86 79 165

T29 Andrew Fleischman (2) 78 88 166

T35 Ian Brotherton (3) 83 87 170

T50 Sean Kuhn (5) 96 90 186

53 Bryce Dorough (4) 0 0 0
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Utica College 355 342 697

T35 Ian Schaaf (3) 87 83 170

T41 Casey Rich (1) 84 90 174

T41 Max Hulbert (2) 89 85 174

47 Tyler Pietrowski (5) 95 86 181

T50 Alex Roback (4) 98 88 186
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

2 Jason Healy (Hamilton College) 77 74 149

6 Thomas Graham (Hamilton College) 78 75 153

T7 Clayton Piantedosi (Hamilton College) 79 76 155

12 Michael Gillis (Hamilton College) 74 83 157

T13 Nicholas Schanzer (Hamilton College) 78 80 158

T13 Nicholas Randolph (Hamilton College) 80 78 158

T17 Brent Schoeller (Hamilton College) 80 79 159

T20 Ben Morgan (Hamilton College) 80 80 160

22 Jack McKeon (Hamilton College) 82 79 161

T26 George King (Hamilton College) 87 78 165

T33 Will Nocito (Hamilton College) 81 88 169

46 Jason Hsieh (Hamilton College) 88 90 178

52 Dan Fritz (Utica College) 95 93 188
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Patrick Coughlin  Utica College  74  72       146  +4   
T6 2   Jason Healy *  Hamilton College  77  74       149  +7   
T6 3   Daniel Christy  SUNY Delhi  77  73       150  +8   
T4 T4   Sean Barron  SUNY College of Environmental Science and Forestry  76  75       151  +9   
T4 T4   Joe Miga  Utica College  76  75       151  +9   
T11 6   Thomas Graham *  Hamilton College  78  75       153  +11   
T6 T7   Aaron Oliver  SUNY Delhi  77  78       155  +13   
T15 T7   Clayton Piantedosi *  Hamilton College  79  76       155  +13   
3 T9   Devin Paige  SUNY Canton  75  81       156  +14   

T24 T9   Alex Fisher  SUNY Delhi  81  75       156  +14   
T19 T9   Brandon Palmer  SUNY Delhi  80  76       156  +14   
T1 12   Michael Gillis *  Hamilton College  74  83       157  +15   
T24 T13   Zach Barrett  SUNY Delhi  81  77       158  +16   
T6 T13   Bobby Goerlich  SUNY Delhi  77  81       158  +16   
T19 T13   Nicholas Randolph *  Hamilton College  80  78       158  +16   
T11 T13   Nicholas Schanzer *  Hamilton College  78  80       158  +16   
T15 T17   Matthew Russell  SUNY Canton  79  80       159  +17   
T15 T17   Jarrett McWilliams  SUNY Delhi  79  80       159  +17   
T19 T17   Brent Schoeller *  Hamilton College  80  79       159  +17   
T11 T20   Russell Herbert  SUNY Delhi  78  82       160  +18   
T19 T20   Ben Morgan *  Hamilton College  80  80       160  +18   
29 22   Jack McKeon *  Hamilton College  82  79       161  +19   

T32 T23   Brandon Young  Utica College  84  78       162  +20   
T24 T23   Jonathan Smolen  SUNY Delhi  81  81       162  +20   
T36 25   Mason Munger  Utica College  86  78       164  +22   
T40 T26   George King *  Hamilton College  87  78       165  +23   
T36 T26   Jake Costa  Nazareth College  86  79       165  +23   
T19 T26   Josh Marshall  SUNY Canton  80  85       165  +23   
T15 T29   Devin Caples  SUNY Potsdam  79  87       166  +24   
T11 T29   Andrew Fleischman  Nazareth College  78  88       166  +24   
T24 T29   Christopher Netto  Utica College  81  85       166  +24   
T6 32   Jared Shan  SUNY College of Environmental Science and Forestry  77  91       168  +26   
T32 T33   Andrew Scuncio  SUNY Potsdam  84  85       169  +27   
T24 T33   Will Nocito *  Hamilton College  81  88       169  +27   
T40 T35   Ian Schaaf  Utica College  87  83       170  +28   
T30 T35   Ian Brotherton  Nazareth College  83  87       170  +28   
T43 T35   Billy Sullivan  SUNY College of Environmental Science and Forestry  88  82       170  +28   
35 T35   Jason Cyr  SUNY Delhi  85  85       170  +28   

T30 39   Andrew Crossway  SUNY College of Environmental Science and Forestry  83  89       172  +30   
T36 40   Colin Sabitus  SUNY College of Environmental Science and Forestry  86  87       173  +31   
T48 T41   Azzat Almasri  SUNY Canton  95  79       174  +32   
45 T41   Max Hulbert  Utica College  89  85       174  +32   

T32 T41   Casey Rich  Utica College  84  90       174  +32   
46 44   Jude Fusilli  SUNY Potsdam  91  85       176  +34   

47 45   Dylan Estal  SUNY Potsdam  92  85       177  +35 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 46   Jason Hsieh *  Hamilton College  88  90       178  +36   
T48 47   Tyler Pietrowski  Utica College  95  86       181  +39   
T40 48   Nick Messerschmidt  SUNY Canton  87  96       183  +41   
T36 49   Jack Corcoran  SUNY Potsdam  86  99       185  +43   
51 T50   Sean Kuhn  Nazareth College  96  90       186  +44   
52 T50   Alex Roback  Utica College  98  88       186  +44   

T48 52   Dan Fritz *  Utica College  95  93       188  +46   
53 -    Bryce Dorough  Nazareth College  D  D       -     -      
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